GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1763
ANSWERED ON:30.11.2009

REVIEW IN SPECTRUM PRICING
Swamygowda Shri N Cheluvaraya Swamy

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any proposal to review spectrum pricing in the country;
(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which it is likely to be implemented?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SHRI GURUDAS
KAMAT)

(@) & (b)Yes, Sir. The Committee for "Allocation of Access (GSM/CDMA) Spectrum and Pricing" has submitted its report.
Government has sought recommendations of TRAI on the Report of the Committee.

(c) Government will take decision in the matter after receipt of TRAI recommendations.



	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LOK SABHA
	Answer

